GENERAL
CATALOG
3
Who we are
Our strength lies in the great variety of products we offer, able to
meet the requirements of all manufacturing businesses.
Barbieri Company was born in Verona city, North Italy in 1975 developing
its activities mainly in the field of conveyor belts. Those were years when

PLIES
CARCASS
THICKNESS
CARCASS
WEIGHT
MINIMUM PULLEY DIAMETER STANDARD
COVERSDRIVE RETURN SNUB
n° mm Kg/m2 mm mm mm mm
EP 250/2 2 2.1 2.4 200 160 160 3+2
EP 400/3 3 3.2 3.6 315 250 200 3+2
EP 500/3 3 3.9 4.3 400 315 250 3+2
EP 630/3 3 4.1 4.6 500 400 315 4+2
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C15V300A 400-650 300 150
C15V385A 500-800 385 250
C15V580A 650-1200 580 250
C15V750A 1000-1400 750 250
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C6V25 300-2000 145 80
19
B
A
C
B
A
C
B
A
C
B
A
C
LS 25 A
LS 25 B
LS 17
LS 15 C
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C17P300 400-650 300 330
C17P440 500-800 440 330
C17P550 650-1000 550 330
C17P630 650-1000 630 330
C17P750 800-1200 750 330
C17P950 1000-1500 950 330
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C15V330C 400-650 330 250
C15V450C 500-800 440 300
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C25P540 600-800 540 250
C25P840 1000-1200 840 250
C25P1120 1200-1400 1120 250
C25P1330 1400-1600 1330 250
C25P1610 1800-2000 1610 250
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C25P450 500-800 450 330
C25P550 650-1000 550 330
C25P750 800-1200 750 330
20
B
A
C
B
A
C
Mechanical joint systems for textile belts
LS 32 A
LS 32 B
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
C32P460 550-1000 460 330
C32P580 650-1000 580 330
C32P630 700-1000 630 330
C32P750 850-1400 750 330
TYPE
A B C
mm mm mm
Y32P600 650-1000 600 330